
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

K No. 
357 
352 
362 
354 
350 
322 
380 
342 
331 
361 
366 
379 

Name 
ARTJOMS SESTAKOVS 
TONIS-JOHANNES TOOMINGAS 
ROMANS RODIONOVS 
ARTURS DANILEVSKIS 
KATE DROBISEVA 
KARLIS BRICIS 
LADO KUKHIANIDZE 
ARTUR KARU 
EDIJS ELKSNIS 
NOJUS GERULAITIS 
MARTA SPIKE 
PETERIS KRASTINS 

Class 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
LKK-SEN 

Komanda 
MRG RACING 
J O G IS O O  K A R D IK LU B I  

SM RACING 
SM RACING 
BRICIS KARLIS 
AGS RACING 
J O G IS O O  K A R D IK LU B I  
ELKSNIS EDIJS 
LEN K TYN IU L INIJA  
RM LATVIA 
SM RACING 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

Total Tm 
11:25.760 
11:28.629 
11:28.796 
11:34.056 
11:34.135 
11:34.702 
11:39.432 
11:42.454 
11:44.037 
11:44.166 
11:47.226 
12:07.763 

Diff 

2.869 
3.036 
8.296 
8.375 
8.942 

13.672 
16.694 
18.277 
18.406 
21.466 
42.003 

Best Tm 
42.586 
42.738 
42.750 
42.952 
42.831 
42.984 
43.115 
43.267 
42.957 
43.455 
43.288 
44.270 

In Lap 
8 
6 
5 
4 

10 
9 
5 

16 
10 
11 

8 
5 

Comment 

+5sec 

+5sec 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.869 

Avg. Speed 

85,002 

Best Lap Tm 

42.586 

Best Speed 

85,549 

Best Lap by 

357 - ARTJOMS SESTAKOVS 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

LV CH 1 & ROTAX CH 1 
RM Senior / AM Senior 

Prieksfinals 

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:05:52 

Kandava 1,012 km 

20.05.2023 11:03 


